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1

2

3
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Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Nottingham Age and Grade Band II
BA-P6

16 October 2022
Nottingham

Results
Pos Name

1 Dylan BROWN Long Eaton JC

2 Theo TURNER Grimsby JC

3 Hamza ABOUGAZIA Portland JC

4 Alfie FLETCHER Rochdale JC

Time

Theo Dylan Hamza Alfie
TURNER BROWN ABOUGAZIA FLETCHER

3 Mon 3 Mon 1 Sho Nov

Portland JC Rochdale JCGrimsby JC Long Eaton JC

3:00

1:28

1:29

0:08

0:40

0:21

LOSS 1
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10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

2
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2

3
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1

1

10

3

0

0

4

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

00s2 00

10 00

10 00

10 00

10 00

10 00
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