## Nottingham Age and Grade Band II BA-P6

## 16 October 2022 Nottingham



4 Judoka

Competitors	Theo TURNER	Dylan BROWN	Hamza ABOUGAZIA	Alfie FLETCHER	
Grade	3 Mon	3 Mon	1 Sho	Nov	
Club	Grimsby JC	Long Eaton JC	Portland JC	Rochdale JC	Time
1	00s2 LOSS	<sup>00</sup> ♠ 1			3:00
2			① 10	00 LOSS	1:28
3	10 HT <b>10</b>		LOSS		1:29
4		① 10		LOSS	0:08
5	<sup>10</sup> 10			00 LOSS	0:40
6		10 TH <b>10</b>	00 LOSS		0:21
Total Pts	20	21	10	0	_
Total Wins	2	3	1	0	
Pos	2	1	3	4	
Pts	This Pool	This Pool	This Pool	This Pool	

## Results

Table Officials	<u>Referees</u>	Pos	Name
Table officials		1	Dylan BROWN Long Eaton JC
		2	Theo TURNER Grimsby JC
		3	Hamza ABOUGAZIA Portland JC
		4	Alfie FLETCHER Rochdale JC